LM
LM www.meas-spec.com       July 2014
1/4
 316L SS Pressure Sensor with PVC Threads
 Small Profile
 0.5 - 4.5V High Level Output
 Gage
 ASIC Calibrated

LM www.meas-spec.com       July 2014
4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
LM3 3 1 - 00000 F - 100P G
Model
Output
Signal
Connection
Type
- 00000
Pressure
Port
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
LM
3 = 0.5 – 4.5V
Ratiometric
X = Special
1 = Cable 1 ft
2 = Cable 2 ft
3 = Cable 4 ft
4 = Cable 7 ft
5 = Cable 10 ft
6 = Cable 15 ft
7 = Cable 30 ft
-
00000
F = 1/2 NPT
X = Special
-
001P
002P
005P
015P
030P
050P
100P
150P
.07B
.20B
.35B
001B
002B
005B
007B
010B
G = Gage
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-800-767-1888
Fax: 1-510-498-1578
Sales: pfg.cs.amer@meas-spec.com
Measurement Specialties
(Europe), Ltd.
26 Rue des Dames
78340 Les Clayes-sous-Bois, France
Tel: +33 (0) 130 79 33 00
Fax: +33 (0) 134 81 03 59